41302
Expo Collection
Hanging Shelves in Wood

GIRAFF

Product Features

Available Finishes
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17-11/16"

(450mm)

21-5/8"

(550mm)

9-13/16
(250mm)

¢ White

* Special order finish - call for availability

The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Revised 09/2023
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